
CADILLAC 1-800-333-8892 Fax 231-775-6819

GRAND RAPIDS 1-800-555-8454 Fax 616-538-7783

SHELBYVILLE 1-800-333-8895 Fax 800-967-3426

TOLEDO 1-800-333-8894 Fax 419-537-6549

Bolded indicates a STOCK ITEM

Part No. Product Thickness Pcs/Unit List Price

Primed Beadboard

052534 Tru-White Primed Beadboard 3/16" 25 $43.43

Classic Collection - 4' x 8' (Also Available in 5.2 (1/4") Thickness - CALL FOR PRICING)

052513 American Pecan 2.7 25 $38.59

052504 Natchez Pecan 2.7 25 38.59

052516 Natural Hickory 2.7 25 38.59

052517 Swampland Cypress 2.7 25 38.59

052520 Weathered Cedar 2.7 25 38.59

052529 Imperial Oak 2.7 25 38.59

Unfinished Beaded Collection - 4' x 8' Available in 5.2 (1/4") Thickness

052530 Unfinished Beaded Oak 5.2 25 $66.53

052531 Unfinished Beaded Birch 5.2 25 71.37

Finished Beaded Collection - 4' x 8' Available in 5.2 (1/4") Thickness

052542 Beaded Birch 5.2 25 $48.27

052552 Beaded Oak 5.2 25 48.27

Cabin Collection - 4' x 8' Available in 5.2 (1/4") Thickness

052560 Western Red Cedar 5.2 25 $49.06

Designer Collection - 4' x 8' Available in 2.7 (1/8") Thickness

052570 Ivory Elements 2.7 25 $43.43

Seam Tape

052636 Ivory Elements 25 $22.11

Aromatic Cedar 

052610 Aromatic Cedar Flakeboard 1/4" (5.2) 4 x 8 25 $52.02

052611 Aromatic Super Cedar - 15 sf nested 60 47.18

Tileboard 4' x 8' Available in 3.2 (1/8") Thickness

052600 Flat White 1/8" 25 $25.40

052601 Scored White 1/8" 25 34.30

052603 Desert Sun (Scored) 1/8" 25 39.22

052604 Ocean Blue (Scored) 1/8" 25 39.22

Knotty Pine Planking

052624 60 $23.59

052621 60 23.59

052623 Knotty Pine Trim Kit 8' - 1 baseboard + 1 chair rail 1 ea 23.98

Not all items are stocked at each warehouse.  Prices subject to change without notice
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Paneling & Hardboard

Special Orders - FULL UNITS ONLY

PLANKING 

Knotty Pine V-Joint Pine 5/16" x 3-1/2" x 8', Tongue & 

Groove, 6 pcs/pak 14 sq. ft.

Knotty Pine Beaded "A" 8' Planking 5/16" x 3-9/16" 

Edge & Center Bead face, T&G 6pcs/pkg 14sf 



CADILLAC 1-800-333-8892 Fax 231-775-6819

GRAND RAPIDS 1-800-555-8454 Fax 616-538-7783

SAGINAW 1-800-333-8893 Fax 800-967-3426

SHELBYVILLE 1-800-333-8895 Fax 800-967-3426

Part # Description Collection Pcs/Unit Thickness CA GR IN TO

052534 Tru-White Primed Beadboard Primed 25 5.0 X X X
052513 American Pecan Classic 50 2.7 X
052516 Natural Hickory Classic 50 2.7 X X

052520 Weathered Cedar Classic 50 2.7 X X X
052530 Unfinished Beaded Oak Unfinished Beaded 25 5.2 X X
052531 Unfinished Beaded Birch Unfinished Beaded 25 5.2 X X
052542 Beaded Birch Finished Beaded 25 5.2 X X X
052552 Beaded Oak Finished Beaded 25 5.2 X X
052570 Ivory Elements Designer 25 2.7 X
052600 Flat White Tileboard 25 1/8" X X X
052601 Scored White Tileboard 25 1/8" X
052610 Aromatic Cedar Flakeboard Aromatic Cedar 25 1/4" X X X
052611 Aromatic Super Cedar - 15 sf nested Aromatic Cedar 60 X X
052624 Knotty Pine V-Joint Pine 5/16"x3-1/2"x 8' Knotty Pine 60 X
052621 Knotty Pine Beaded "A" Planking 5/16"x3-9/16"  Knotty Pine 60 X X X
052623 Knotty Pine Trim Kit 8' Knotty Pine 1 X

052636 Seam Tape Ivory Elements Seam Tape 5 X
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